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The menu of Tryon Public House from New York includes 127 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Tryon Public House in New
York, NY offers American cuisine with a stellar 4.4-star rating. Open from 11:30 AM to 4:00 AM, it's the perfect
spot to satisfy your cravings. Don't miss out - reserve your table by calling (646) 918-7129. Enjoy your favorite

dish from Tryon Public House via DoorDash and discover more options on the menu. Good for kids, this
restaurant is a must-visit spot for delicious food and drinks. Share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Tryon Public House Menu

Alcoholic Drinks American Food
SANGRIA EGGS BENEDICT
Sandwiches & Hot Shakes
Paninis SHAKE
HAMBURGER

Bottles
Toast CRABBIES

FRENCH TOAST

Loaded Fries

Drinks GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES $11.0
BEER ]

Cocktail
Starters & Salads MARGARITA
FRENCH FRIES

Starter Salads
Fish BABY ARUGULA $21.0
SEA BASS .

Spice It Up - Add Ons
Starters SIDE KALE $8.0
OLD BAY FRIES $11.0 i

Sides
Fries SWEET POTATO
EVERYTHING BAGEL FRIES $11.0

Gh Salads
Mexican Dishes GH BABY ARUGULA SALAD $19.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS .

Gh Drinks
Main BOTTLE OF WATER GRUBHUB $3.0
PULLED PORK )

Entrées
Chicken Wings ONION RINGS

WINGS FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
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Sandwiches Gh Entree
CHICKEN SANDWICH GH TERIYAKI STEAK BOWL $26.0
GRILLED CHEESE GH GRILLED SALMON $28.0
GH SHRIMP CURRY $28.0
Sauces
HOLLANDAISE Restaurant Category
GUACAMOLE VEGETARIAN
FRENCH
Dessert DESSERT
BREAD PUDDING
WAFFLE Side Dishes
TRUFFLE FRIES
Weekend Gh Sides CAJUN FRIES $11.0
GH SIDE FRIES $7.0 TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES $11.0
SAFRON QUINOA $8.0 SWEET POTATO FRIES
Gh Weekly Specials Weekend Gh Burgers
GH CHILI BOWL $11.0 GH RED EYE BURGER $19.0
FALL GH FRENCH ONION SOUP  $12.0 GH SMOKEY BURGER $19.0
FALL GH TRUFFLE BURGER $19.0
Gh Burgers GH SWEET POTATO SQUASH (GF) $19.0
GH BUFFALO BLUE BURGER $21.0
GH PORTOBELLO BURGER $19.0 Weekend Gh Entree
GH FISH N CHIPS $22.0
Gh Draughts GH CAJUN SHRIMP BOWL $25.0
GH STONE DELICIOUS DRAFT $9.0 GH SALMON $25.0
GH GOLDEN MONKEY DRAFT $9.0 GH BEEF AND MUSHROOM STEW  $23.0
GH LAGUNITAS DRAFT $9.0
Gh Starters
Weekend Gh Sandwiches FALL GH FRIED PICKLES $15.0
GH CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $19.0 GH P.E.l MUSSELS $22.0
GH SHORT RIB MELT $20.0 GH CRISPY SHRIMP TACOS $18.0

GH CHOPPED CHEESE $20.0 GH EMPANADAS BIRRIA $18.0
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Gh Bottles

GH HEINEKEN 0 NA
GH COORS LIGHT

GH CORONA

GH HEINEKEN

GH LEFT HAND NITRO
GH MAGNERS

Gh Cans

GH BUD

GH BUD LIGHT

GH MILLER LITE TIN

GH ORIGINAL SIN CIDER TIN

GH OSKAR BLUES DALE'S PALE
ALE

GH SLOOP JUICE BOMB TIN

Grubhub W/E Nights

GH FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GH CLASSIC BURGER

GH IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

GH SIDE SALAD

GH LOBSTER ROLL

GH STEAK SANDWICH

GH MAC N CHEESE

Gh Kids Menu

GH KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS

GH KIDS FRENCH TOAST WITH
STRAWBERRIES

GH KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

GH KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN W/
VEGGIES

GH KIDS MAC N' CHEESE

$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0

$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$8.0

$8.0

$9.0

$19.0
$17.0
$19.0

$7.0
$26.0
$25.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

GH KIDS PASTA WIBUTTER $15.0
GH KIDS MOZZARELLA STICKS $15.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
TOSTADAS
FISH
BREAD
PANINI
SALAD
DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO
"% POTATOES

CHEESE
EGG
ONION
TOMATOES
HONEY
PORK MEAT
Weekend Gh Starters
GH GUAC AND CHIPS $13.0
FALL GH BUFFALO WINGS $18.0
GH POPCORN CHICKEN $16.0
GH TRYON FRIES $15.0
GH UPTOWN NACHOS $16.0
GH CUBANO EMPANADAS $17.0
GH CARNITAS TACOS $15.0
GH LOADED QUESO DIP $20.0
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GH SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA  $18.0 GH AMERICAN BREAKFAST $14.5

GH HUEVOS RANCHEROS $15.0
Grubhub Brunch GH FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES $21.0
GH AVOCADO EGGS BENEDICT ~ $17.0 GH BUFFALO WINGS $15.0
GH FRENCH TOAST $15.0 GH SIDE EGGS ANY STYLE $5.0
GH OMELETTE $18.0 GH BRUNCH SIDE BACON $8.0
GH BISCUITS GRAVY $20.0 GH SIDE TOAST $3.0
GH BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $16.0 CAN OF SPRITE GRUBHUB $3.0
BRUNCH GH STEAK EGGS $22.0

Tryon Public House

4740 Broadway, New York, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:30 -02:00
Tuesday 11:30 -02:00
Wednesday 11:30 -04:00
Thursday 11:30 -04:00
Friday 11:30 -04:00
Saturday 11:00 -04:00
Sunday 11:00 -02:00

Made with Menu
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