





https://menuweb.menu 4740 Broadway, New York, United States +16469187129 - http://www.tryonpublichouse.com/









The *menu of Tryon Public House* from New York includes **127** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Tryon Public House in New York, NY offers American cuisine with a stellar 4.4-star rating. Open from 11:30 AM to 4:00 AM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. Don't miss out - reserve your table by calling (646) 918-7129. Enjoy your favorite dish from Tryon Public House via DoorDash and discover more options on the menu. Good for kids, this restaurant is a must-visit spot for delicious food and drinks. Share your experience by leaving a review!.



Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Starters

OLD BAY FRIES

Fries

EVERYTHING BAGEL FRIES \$11.0

Mexican Dishes

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Main

PULLED PORK

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Shakes

SHAKE

Bottles

CRABBIES

Loaded Fries

GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES \$11.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Starter Salads

BABY ARUGULA \$21.0

Spice It Up - Add Ons

SIDE KALE \$8.0

Sides

\$11.0

SWEET POTATO

Gh Salads

GH BABY ARUGULA SALAD \$19.0

Gh Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER GRUBHUB \$3.0

Entrées

ONION RINGS

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES

GH SHORT RIB MELT

GH CHOPPED CHEESE

	30
	200
d	

Sandwiches		Gh Entree	
CHICKEN SANDWICH		GH TERIYAKI STEAK BOWL	\$26.0
GRILLED CHEESE		GH GRILLED SALMON	\$28.0
		GH SHRIMP CURRY	\$28.0
Sauces			
HOLLANDAISE		Restaurant Category	
GUACAMOLE		VEGETARIAN	
Dagaant		FRENCH	
Dessert		DESSERT	
BREAD PUDDING		Cida Diabaa	
WAFFLE		Side Dishes	
Weekend Gh Sides		TRUFFLE FRIES	
		CAJUN FRIES	\$11.0
GH SIDE FRIES	\$7.0	TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES	\$11.0
SAFRON QUINOA	\$8.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES	
Gh Weekly Specials		Weekend Gh Burgers	
GH CHILI BOWL	\$11.0	GH RED EYE BURGER	\$19.0
FALL GH FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$12.0	GH SMOKEY BURGER	\$19.0
		FALL GH TRUFFLE BURGER	\$19.0
Gh Burgers		GH SWEET POTATO SQUASH (GF)	\$19.0
GH BUFFALO BLUE BURGER	\$21.0		
GH PORTOBELLO BURGER	\$19.0	Weekend Gh Entree	
Ola Durassalata		GH FISH N CHIPS	\$22.0
Gh Draughts		GH CAJUN SHRIMP BOWL	\$25.0
GH STONE DELICIOUS DRAFT	\$9.0	GH SALMON	\$25.0
GH GOLDEN MONKEY DRAFT	\$9.0	GH BEEF AND MUSHROOM STEW	\$23.0
GH LAGUNITAS DRAFT	\$9.0		
Wookand Ch Canduda	hac	Gh Starters	
Weekend Gh Sandwic	HES	FALL GH FRIED PICKLES	\$15.0
GH CHIPOTLE CHICKEN			

\$20.0

\$20.0

GH CRISPY SHRIMP TACOS

GH EMPANADAS BIRRIA

\$18.0

\$18.0

GH KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN W/

GH KIDS MAC N' CHEESE

VEGGIES

0			
1		2	
	4	1	
1		9-6	
		5	

Gh Bottles		GH KIDS PASTA W/BUTTER	\$15.0
GH HEINEKEN 0 NA	\$9.0	GH KIDS MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$15.0
GH COORS LIGHT	\$8.0		
GH CORONA	\$9.0	These Types Of Dishe	!S
GH HEINEKEN	\$9.0	Are Being Served	
GH LEFT HAND NITRO	\$8.0	BURGER	
GH MAGNERS	\$9.0	TOSTADAS	
		FISH	
Gh Cans		BREAD	
GH BUD	\$6.0	PANINI	
GH BUD LIGHT	\$6.0	SALAD	
GH MILLER LITE TIN	\$7.0	DESSERTS	
GH ORIGINAL SIN CIDER TIN	\$8.0	lmanadianta l la ad	
GH OSKAR BLUES DALE'S PALE ALE	\$8.0	Ingredients Used	
GH SLOOP JUICE BOMB TIN	\$9.0	POTATOES	
Grubhub W/E Nights		CHEESE	
GH FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0	EGG	
GH CLASSIC BURGER	\$19.0 \$17.0	ONION	
GH IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$17.0 \$19.0	TOMATOES	
GH SIDE SALAD	\$7.0	HONEY	
GH LOBSTER ROLL	\$7.0 \$26.0	PORK MEAT	
GH STEAK SANDWICH	\$25.0	We also and Ob Otombons	
GH MAC N CHEESE	\$25.0	Weekend Gh Starters	
GH WAC IN CHEESE		GH GUAC AND CHIPS	\$13.0
Gh Kids Menu		FALL GH BUFFALO WINGS	\$18.0
GH KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$15.0	GH POPCORN CHICKEN	\$16.0
GH KIDS FRENCH TOAST WITH	,	GH TRYON FRIES	\$15.0
STRAWBERRIES	\$15.0	GH UPTOWN NACHOS	\$16.0
GH KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$15.0	GH CUBANO EMPANADAS	\$17.0

\$15.0

\$15.0

GH CARNITAS TACOS

GH LOADED QUESO DIP

\$15.0

\$20.0



GH SOUTHWEST QUESADILLA	\$18.0	GH AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$14.5
		GH HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$15.0
Grubhub Brunch		GH FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$21.0
GH AVOCADO EGGS BENEDICT	\$17.0	GH BUFFALO WINGS	\$15.0
GH FRENCH TOAST	\$15.0	GH SIDE EGGS ANY STYLE	\$5.0
GH OMELETTE	\$18.0	GH BRUNCH SIDE BACON	\$8.0
GH BISCUITS GRAVY	\$20.0	GH SIDE TOAST	\$3.0
GH BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$16.0	CAN OF SPRITE GRUBHUB	\$3.0
BRUNCH GH STEAK EGGS	\$22.0		

Tryon Public House

4740 Broadway, New York, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30 -02:00 Tuesday 11:30 -02:00 Wednesday 11:30 -04:00 Thursday 11:30 -04:00 Friday 11:30 -04:00 Saturday 11:00 -04:00

Sunday 11:00 -02:00

Made with Menu

